Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name=
WAYFARER LLC;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201007140002
23980

07/14/2010
02:22:02

WAYFARER
LLC

LLCAMEN

201009150003
02920

09/15/2010
04:23:01

WAYFARER
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

REGIONS
BANK

40

49

Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:40 Pg:49
Sub:ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION
ADDITION TO
CHELSEA
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

201009150003
02930

09/15/2010
04:23:02

WAYFARER
LLC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK

40

49

Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:40 Pg:49
Sub:ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION
ADDITION TO
CHELSEA
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

201009150003
02940

09/15/2010
04:23:03

WAYFARER
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

40

49

Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:40 Pg:49
Sub:ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION
ADDITION TO
CHELSEA
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

201012090004
12570

12/09/2010
10:59:43

WAYFARER
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

REGIONS
BANK

40

49

Instr
#:20100915000
302920

Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:40 Pg:49
Sub:ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION
ADDITION TO
CHELSEA
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2




