Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201007140002 23980	07/14/2010 02:22:02	WAYFARER LLC		LLCAMEN							·
201009150003 02920	09/15/2010 04:23:01	WAYFARER LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			40	49		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:40 Pg:49 Sub:ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION ADDITION TO CHELSEA RESURVEY OF LOT 2
201009150003 02930	09/15/2010 04:23:02	WAYFARER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK			40	49		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:40 Pg:49 Sub:ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION ADDITION TO CHELSEA RESURVEY OF LOT 2
201009150003 02940	09/15/2010 04:23:03	WAYFARER LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	REGIONS BANK			40	49		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:40 Pg:48 Sub:ALABAM/ TELCO CREDIT UNION ADDITION TO CHELSEA RESURVEY OF LOT 2
201012090004 12570	12/09/2010 10:59:43	WAYFARER LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	REGIONS BANK			40	49	Instr #:20100915000 302920	Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:40 Pg:49 Sub:ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION ADDITION TO CHELSEA RESURVEY OF LOT 2